
Melvin Municipal Building
300 W. Washington Street

Greensboro, NC 27401
City of Greensboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 19-0754 Name: Webster Stream Restoration

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2019 11/19/2019

Title: Resolution Approving a Contract in the Amount of $106,630.45 with CH Engineering, PLLC for
Professional Design Services for the Webster Road Stream Stabilization Project

Sponsors:

Indexes: District 1, WR Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NC Sec of State CH Engineering.pdf, 2. CH Combined Proposal Webster.pdf, 3. Webster Stream
Stabilization GFE memo.pdf, 4. 19-0754 RES for CH Eng.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council11/19/2019 1 Pass

City of Greensboro Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

